
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

12 

21 

39 

23 

28 

Name 

Chase Barnett 

Kenny Barnett 

Mark Rozycki 

James Macaulay 

Ronnie Killion 

Class 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

2.289 

3.370 

5.516 

12.279 

Gap 

2.289 

1.081 

2.146 

6.763 

Total Tm 

17:20.957 

17:23.246 

17:24.327 

17:26.473 

17:33.236 

Best Tm 

1:57.863 

1:58.179 

1:58.871 

1:58.302 

1:58.894 

In Lap 

5 

6 

7 

6 

7 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/9/2020 3:14:01 PM 

Brock Roehler - Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Nasa Central Region 

Margin of Victory 

2.289 

Avg. Speed 

69.167 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.863 

Best Speed 

76.360 

Best Lap by 

12 - Chase Barnett 

 

Nasa Central Summer Showdown 

HVR 

HVR 2 Sun 

Qualifying started at 14:55:49 

HPT Gran Prix w/ Bus Stop 2.500 miles 

8/9/2020 02:55 PM 


